Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):

Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Warning mark:

Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:
Temperature Range:

Features:

Fixing included:
Accessories (optional):
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Speed ramp 75mm middle piece black
47511

4250912303386
40169997

500

75

400

11,292

11,452

Rubber

Black

One reflector per side
Indoor and outdoor use
Paved ground

Bolting

Pre-assembled

4

-20° up to +40°

Passable up to 9t axle load
Extendable
Recommended overrun speed max. 10 km/h

Mounting material not included
Mounting Art. No. FS-FIX

1 year

Crash Stop

EC003588




